
Standard Results
6/20/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Breezy / Meyer -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

20206 Denali / McLean 39.67 11000 0 0003.277

20204 Loki / Kenny 44.80 2950 1 0002.902



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8401 Cooper / Hamm 62.48 1951 0 0002.433

8403 Mister / Monroe -- NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16001 Corona / VanOrder 53.87 1901 1 0002.877

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20200 Baron / Jarboe 64.94 NQ1 2 0102.433

20201 Toby / Winters 71.27 NQ2 0 0002.217

20402 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal 72.21 NQ4 2 0102.188



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

8604 Darla / Nicholas 72.73 11000 0 0002.434

8402 Giggles / Orris 94.67 NQ2 3 0101.870

8603 Puzzle / Hogan 69.66 NQ1 0 0002.541

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12601 True / Carter 55.86 11000 0 0003.169

12602 Callie / Adams 55.49 NQ1 1 0003.190

12603 Sheldon / Boyer -- NQ3 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16602 Quint / Perez 56.49 NQ0 1 0003.204

16401 Georgia / VanOrder -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20601 Kaldi / Hamilton 46.09 11000 0 0004.014

20401 Reba / Hugo 59.18 NQ0 1 0103.126

20603 Cowboy / Semanisin -- NQ0 0 110

20605 Gina / Sheffler 70.98 NQ2 3 0302.606



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Excellent - Regular

20606 Abby / Weishaar 63.20 NQ1 1 0002.927

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24402 Aja / Ward -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps

8602 Jetta / Meyer 44.59 11000 0 0003.969 31

8802 Dart / Hightshoe 46.34 21000 0 0003.820 29

8806 Ninjetta / Reis 60.55 31000 0 0002.923 15

8807 Reggie / Hanna 62.63 41000 0 0002.826 13

8801 Macho / Van Hook 68.15 NQ1 0 0002.597

8804 Jazzy / Orris 85.35 NQ2 2 0102.074

8805 Pepper / Hannes -- NQ0 1 100

8808 Muppet / Van Hook 78.10 NQ0 1 0002.266

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 177 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 73%Q:8 3

yps Pts

12801 Rudi / Phillips 43.28 11000 0 0004.090 27

12804 Rocky Raccoon / Day 50.78 21000 0 0003.486 20

12812 Sophie / Pardue 53.93 31000 0 0003.282 17

12805 Archer / Breen 57.89 41000 0 0003.058 13

12807 Ralphie / Hartke 63.24 1000 0 0002.799 7

12811 Emrys / Orris 64.57 1000 0 0002.741 6

12803 Moose / Kenny 65.45 1000 0 0002.704 5

12809 Tigger / Porter 67.24 1000 0 0002.632 3

12802 Wyatt / Hohrein 55.87 NQ1 1 0103.168

12808 Pepper / Upton 76.92 NQ0 0 0002.301

12810 Rafie / Schaefer 63.67 NQ11 2 0002.780

12800 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:6 8

yps Pts

16815 Raisin / Swallers 42.63 11000 0 0004.246 26

16803 Craze / Miller 45.03 21000 0 0004.020 23

16808 Jake / Upton 47.83 31000 0 0003.784 21

16807 Dew / Jansen 53.61 41000 0 0003.376 15

16804 Murphy / Tuncil 61.02 1000 0 0002.966 7

16816 Randy / Braun 63.90 1000 0 0002.833 5

16801 Clark / Braun 63.77 NQ1 1 0112.838

16802 Riley / Locke 68.42 NQ0 1 0002.645

16805 Darby / Mroz -- NQ0 1 100

16811 Spark / Adams 49.17 NQ0 1 0003.681

16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 50.56 NQ1 2 0003.580

16814 Tyme / Truttmann 46.31 NQ0 1 0103.908

16817 Roxy / Locke 66.34 NQ2 0 0002.728

16818 Emily / Miller 46.92 NQ0 0 0103.858

16800 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 48%Q:11 12

yps Pts

20806 Elcie / Cinotto 41.66 11000 0 0004.441 23

20815 Wynn / Simpson 42.31 21000 0 0004.372 22

20202 Zuko / Berkley 43.06 31000 0 0004.296 21

20807 Fiver / Tipton 43.30 41000 0 0004.273 21

20811 Nanuk / Boone 44.76 1000 0 0004.133 20

20819 Kodi / Kera 45.73 1000 0 0004.045 19

20820 Tica / Schneiderjohn 46.61 1000 0 0003.969 18

20818 Squish / Truttmann 47.28 1000 0 0003.913 17



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular

20800 Cody / McLees 50.62 1000 0 0003.655 14

20802 Egan / Blau 51.93 1000 0 0003.562 13

20824 Quest / Martin 61.95 1000 0 0002.986 3

20602 Duke / Jacobs 61.32 NQ1 1 0003.017

20801 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 1 110

20803 Diego / Dickinson 53.73 NQ1 1 0003.443

20804 Bandit / Meyer -- NQ1 0 111

20810 Panda / Bertsch 72.42 NQ0 1 0102.555

20812 Quiver / Curtis -- NQ1 0 101

20814 Dublin / Schuler -- NQ0 0 100

20816 Bounce / Peskie 70.88 NQ1 0 0002.610

20821 Rigby / Day 41.25 NQ1 0 0004.485

20822 Zayne / Berkley 57.28 NQ1 1 0003.230

20823 Bunny / Van Hook 62.36 NQ1 0 0102.967

20825 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 0 110

20808 Rose Tyler / Slater -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

24602 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ1 0 110

24801 Duchess / Ward -- NQ1 0 100

24802 Crush / Mitchell -- NQ0 2 101

24804 Bert / Cunningham 54.32 NQ0 1 0103.406

24806 Malibu / Scott -- NQ1 0 100

24807 Wilson / Kerr 58.89 NQ1 0 0003.141

24803 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 152 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8404 Yoda / Liles 63.09 NQ3 1 0002.409

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16202 Piper / Vaught 65.63 1951 0 0002.407

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20405 Lightning / Plank -- NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20408 Envy / Boone -- NQ2 0 101

20607 Leeba / Goldberg 49.89 NQ0 0 0303.708

20609 Pikachu / Mitchell 54.54 NQ5 0 0203.392

24603 Hart / Powell -- NQ1 1 100



Standard Results
6/20/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 177 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

8814 Tag / Schaefer 48.47 11000 0 0003.652 27

8816 Luke / Wessel 64.98 21000 0 0002.724 11

8809 Wynona / Wessel 63.24 NQ0 0 0102.799

8810 Shani / Dietz -- NQ0 0 011

8811 Fancy / Monroe 53.07 NQ0 1 0103.335

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

16821 Deacon / Winters 61.94 11000 0 0002.987 8

16823 Clyde / Hugo 63.41 21000 0 0002.918 6

16820 River / Martin 76.94 NQ2 0 0002.404

16826 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 185 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

20828 Ivy / Bachelor 47.32 11000 0 0003.910 26

20826 Chance / Plank 73.10 NQ0 1 0002.531



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 115 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Breezy / Meyer -- NQ4 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 118 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps

20204 Loki / Kenny 32.85 11000 0003.592

20206 Denali / McLean 31.59 2951 0003.735

20201 Toby / Winters 40.67 3941 0002.901

20200 Baron / Jarboe 42.59 NQ2 0022.771



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

8403 Mister / Monroe 42.56 11000 0002.867

8402 Giggles / Orris 42.68 21000 0002.858

8401 Cooper / Hamm 53.73 NQ1 0012.271

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16602 Quint / Perez 30.90 11000 0004.045

16001 Corona / VanOrder 42.87 NQ2 0002.916

16401 Georgia / VanOrder 50.26 NQ0 0002.487

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 36 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

20401 Reba / Hugo -- NQ1 111

20402 Willie / Siegel-Gonzal 39.19 NQ2 0003.241

20605 Gina / Sheffler -- NQ1 103

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 127 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24402 Aja / Ward 27.41 NQ0 0104.633



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Open - Regular



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

8604 Darla / Nicholas 48.64 1970 0002.940

8808 Muppet / Van Hook 49.81 2940 0002.871

8603 Puzzle / Hogan 58.30 NQ2 0002.453

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps

12601 True / Carter 36.06 11000 0003.966

12602 Callie / Adams 37.13 21000 0003.851

12603 Sheldon / Boyer 37.55 31000 0003.808

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20606 Abby / Weishaar 32.35 NQ1 0004.575

20603 Cowboy / Semanisin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24602 Zero / Bockhorn 30.81 NQ0 0104.804



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

8802 Dart / Hightshoe 31.69 11000 0004.512 15

8602 Jetta / Meyer 32.94 21000 0004.341 14

8806 Ninjetta / Reis 39.86 31000 0003.588 7

8807 Reggie / Hanna 42.82 41000 0003.340 4

8801 Macho / Van Hook 48.99 NQ0 0002.919

8804 Jazzy / Orris 57.13 NQ2 0002.503

8805 Pepper / Hannes 36.29 NQ2 0223.940

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 9

yps Pts

12801 Rudi / Phillips 33.62 NQ0 0014.253

12803 Moose / Kenny 36.73 NQ1 0003.893

12804 Rocky Raccoon / Day 33.86 NQ0 0104.223

12805 Archer / Breen 57.09 NQ2 0002.505

12807 Ralphie / Hartke 50.48 NQ1 0002.833

12809 Tigger / Porter 50.77 NQ0 0002.817

12810 Rafie / Schaefer 43.59 NQ1 0013.281

12811 Emrys / Orris 48.47 NQ0 0002.950

12812 Sophie / Pardue 38.83 NQ0 0013.683

12800 LuLu / Phillips -- ABS-- -- ------

12802 Wyatt / Hohrein -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Pepper / Upton -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 62%Q:8 5

yps Pts

16811 Spark / Adams 26.04 11000 0005.607 15

16808 Jake / Upton 29.00 21000 0005.034 13

16815 Raisin / Swallers 30.66 31000 0004.762 11

16807 Dew / Jansen 35.71 41000 0004.088 6

16801 Clark / Braun 36.26 1000 0004.026 5

16802 Riley / Locke 37.50 1000 0003.893 4

16817 Roxy / Locke 41.40 1000 0003.527 0

16804 Murphy / Tuncil 41.81 1000 0003.492 0

16803 Craze / Miller 31.06 NQ0 0114.701

16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 101

16814 Tyme / Truttmann -- NQ0 101

16816 Randy / Braun 43.50 NQ0 0003.356

16818 Emily / Miller 31.12 NQ2 0224.692

16800 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- -- ------

16805 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:13 10

yps Pts

20807 Fiver / Tipton 27.11 11000 0005.459 11

20815 Wynn / Simpson 27.19 21000 0005.443 11

20804 Bandit / Meyer 27.25 31000 0005.431 11

20801 Ash / Dalan 29.01 41000 0005.102 9

20825 Bing / Dalan 30.36 1000 0004.875 8

20820 Tica / Schneiderjohn 30.64 1000 0004.830 8

20818 Squish / Truttmann 30.89 1000 0004.791 8

20819 Kodi / Kera 30.92 1000 0004.787 8



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular

20806 Elcie / Cinotto 31.04 1000 0004.768 7

20822 Zayne / Berkley 31.13 1000 0004.754 7

20803 Diego / Dickinson 33.28 1000 0004.447 5

20601 Kaldi / Hamilton 35.63 1000 0004.154 3

20823 Bunny / Van Hook 35.63 1000 0004.154 3

20202 Zuko / Berkley -- NQ0 001

20602 Duke / Jacobs 42.72 NQ0 0013.464

20800 Cody / McLees 37.30 NQ2 0113.968

20802 Egan / Blau 33.22 NQ1 0004.455

20810 Panda / Bertsch -- NQ0 101

20811 Nanuk / Boone 36.82 NQ0 0114.020

20812 Quiver / Curtis 34.36 NQ1 0004.307

20816 Bounce / Peskie 41.29 NQ0 0003.584

20821 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 101

20824 Quest / Martin 53.66 NQ0 0012.758

20808 Rose Tyler / Slater -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Dublin / Schuler -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 148 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

24807 Wilson / Kerr 34.76 11000 0004.258 7

24806 Malibu / Scott 35.97 21000 0004.115 6

24801 Duchess / Ward -- NQ0 001

24802 Crush / Mitchell 42.25 NQ1 0223.503

24804 Bert / Cunningham 33.35 NQ0 0104.438

24803 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24805 Ginger / Kincaid -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Master - Regular



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 122 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8404 Yoda / Liles 34.02 11000 0003.586

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 127 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16202 Piper / Vaught 46.73 1900 0002.718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 127 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20405 Lightning / Plank 39.11 NQ2 0113.247

20609 Pikachu / Mitchell 28.75 NQ0 0204.417



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20607 Leeba / Goldberg 38.56 NQ0 0213.838

24603 Hart / Powell -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
6/20/2021

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

8814 Tag / Schaefer 32.95 11000 0004.340 16

8809 Wynona / Wessel 46.51 21000 0003.075 2

8810 Shani / Dietz 33.34 NQ1 0014.289

8816 Luke / Wessel 42.06 NQ1 0103.400

8811 Fancy / Monroe -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

16821 Deacon / Winters 37.34 11000 0003.964 6

16823 Clyde / Hugo 37.83 21000 0003.912 6

16824 Bodie / Dietz 43.84 31000 0003.376 0

16820 River / Martin 36.47 NQ1 0114.058

16826 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 148 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

20828 Ivy / Bachelor 30.47 11000 0004.857 16

20826 Chance / Plank 43.30 21000 0003.418 3

20408 Envy / Boone -- NQ0 101



Time 2 Beat Results
6/20/2021

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 45.01 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8807 Reggie / Hanna 45.01 1100 00

8602 Jetta / Meyer 34.60 NQ0 01

8603 Puzzle / Hogan 50.12 NQ1 00

Time Points

1045.01Truncated time  =

949.00Truncated time <=

854.00Truncated time <=

758.00Truncated time <=

660.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 37.16 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

12602 Callie / Adams 37.16 1100 00

12807 Ralphie / Hartke 48.48 70 00

12201 Breezy / Meyer -- NQ2 06

12603 Sheldon / Boyer 44.29 NQ1 00

12811 Emrys / Orris 48.79 NQ0 01

12812 Sophie / Pardue 41.72 NQ2 03

12809 Tigger / Porter -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1037.16Truncated time  =

940.00Truncated time <=

844.00Truncated time <=

748.00Truncated time <=

652.00Truncated time <=

555.00Truncated time <=

459.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
6/20/2021

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 27.25 secSCT Qs: NQs 90%Q:9 1

16812 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 27.25 1100 00

16814 Tyme / Truttmann 30.28 80 00

16815 Raisin / Swallers 30.62 80 00

16807 Dew / Jansen 38.18 60 00

16801 Clark / Braun 39.10 50 00

16804 Murphy / Tuncil 40.56 50 00

16811 Spark / Adams 41.11 40 00

16817 Roxy / Locke 43.66 40 00

16802 Riley / Locke 44.75 30 00

16818 Emily / Miller 35.20 NQ0 01

16800 Camille / Vassar -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1027.25Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

346.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.53 secSCT Qs: NQs 65%Q:13 7

20804 Bandit / Meyer 29.53 1100 00

20807 Fiver / Tipton 31.05 90 00

20820 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.18 90 00

20825 Bing / Dalan 33.02 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results
6/20/2021

Regular

20812 Quiver / Curtis 35.01 80 00

20822 Zayne / Berkley 35.32 80 00

20601 Kaldi / Hamilton 36.14 70 00

20602 Duke / Jacobs 36.39 70 00

20603 Cowboy / Semanisin 37.84 70 00

20800 Cody / McLees 39.08 60 00

20816 Bounce / Peskie 44.50 50 00

20606 Abby / Weishaar 47.90 40 00

20206 Denali / McLean 48.64 30 00

20202 Zuko / Berkley -- NQ0 11

20605 Gina / Sheffler -- NQ1 00

20801 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 11

20803 Diego / Dickinson 37.70 NQ1 00

20810 Panda / Bertsch -- NQ2 00

20815 Wynn / Simpson 42.40 NQ1 00

20824 Quest / Martin -- NQ1 00

20802 Egan / Blau -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.53Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 35.91 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

24804 Bert / Cunningham 35.91 1100 00

24801 Duchess / Ward 38.59 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
6/20/2021

Regular

24602 Zero / Bockhorn 40.26 80 00

24402 Aja / Ward -- NQ1 02

24802 Crush / Mitchell 38.07 NQ0 01

Time Points

1035.91Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
6/20/2021

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 35.65 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8810 Shani / Dietz 35.65 1100 00

8201 Pogo / Porter -- NQ0 10

8812 Adele / Liles 49.71 NQ1 01

Time Points

1035.65Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

842.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

649.00Truncated time <=

553.00Truncated time <=

457.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

16820 River / Martin -- NQ0 10

16824 Bodie / Dietz 48.72 NQ1 02

16826 Echo / Lawrence -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 49.04 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

20405 Lightning / Plank 49.04 1100 00

20607 Leeba / Goldberg 31.56 NQ1 02

20609 Pikachu / Mitchell 38.28 NQ0 01

20826 Chance / Plank -- NQ0 00



Time 2 Beat Results
6/20/2021

Preferred

Time Points

1049.04Truncated time  =

950.00Truncated time  <


